ARAVELL GOLF
ravellGolf [INTERCLUBS PIRINEU DE LLEIDA 2016

Fecha Listado: 06/10/2016
Hora Listado: 14:46:06

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ARAVELL GOLF)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 08/10/2016 CODIGO: CB5416038
13Vuelta

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

1 (01)

3 (03)

5 (05

7 (07)

9 (09)

11 (11)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

FLORES CARMONA, ROGELIO
SOLANES GUASCH, MIQUEL
VILASECA BERTRAN, XAVIER

BELLOSTES ARAN, DOLORS
MORENO ARANDA, JOAN

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ,MARIA GLORIA
JANE TORRA, JOSE MARIA

BOTIFOLL SERRA, ALBERT
LAPLANA PEDROL,JULIO
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CRISTOBAL
SENTENAC OAA MARC

OLMEDO SUBIRA, CARLA
MOGUEL WITZ, THIERRY
SANCHEZ PUERTA, ANTONI
FIGUERAS MOSELLA, PERE JORDI

MANRESA ABAT, JOSEP
CANET TARRIDA, JOAN
AMADOR JIMENEZ, ALFRED
MATEU MELCION, DANIEL

ZUNZARREN JETHANI, AXEL

PEREZ SIERRA, PABLO

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
GIRBAU TANTINA, JOEL

TEE: 2 (02)

TEE: 4 (04)

TEE: 6 (06)

TEE: 8

(08)

TEE: 10 (10)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

JOFRE GUERRI, MARIA PILAR
LAFUENTE PEREZ, TOMAS
USTRELL TORRENT, JOSEP MARIA
TORRES ROMERO, JOSEP-MIQUEL

ALIANA VIVER, MERCE
HERNANDEZ SURROCA, DANIEL
FARRE RAMI, JORGE

ARIAO SANZ,MANUEL

VARAS FAGUNDO, JOSE DANIEL
PORRAS HERRERA, ANTONI
TAPIES PUIG, VICTOR

MONT GONZALEZ,SEBASTIA

YUBERO ESTEBAN, JUAN JOSE
ROMERO MARTINEZ, PERE
PIQUE ABADIAS, JORGE
BUITRON MIARNAU, MIQUEL

MELGOSA ALONSO, ISAAC
RIBES TERRADO, EDUARDO
GARCIA GARCIA, PEPE
ESCABROS DURO, JOSEP



